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DTy RA—TY -2 1.264 km H BB
1 BIAR—YESTIE B 2024/09/21 1345 g .... -

& BAtRRERT 13:45:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
4 13:50:06.896 58.636 29.357 29.279
(52) Jb4f #a 5 13:51:06.117 59.221 29.605 29.616
1 13:47:12.872 58.125 29.252 28.873 p6 13:52:09.226 1:03.109 29.348
2 13:48:10.481 57.609 29.077 28.532 7 13:53:57.305 1:48.079 29.810
3 13:49:08.860 58.379 28.845 29.534 8 13:54:56.594 59.289 29.844 29.445
4 13:50:07.165 58.305 29.090 29.215 9 13:55:55.567 58.973 29.860 29.113
5 13:51:05.500 58.335 29.398 28.937 10 13:56:54.257 58.690 29.173 29.517
6 13:52:03.665 58.165 29.279 28.886
7 13:53:01.786 58.121 29.433 28.688 (59) 1EM R
8 13:53:59.493 57.707 29.200 28.507 1 13:47:11.188 58.370 29.305 29.065
9 13:54:57.551 58.058 29.020 29.038 2 13:48:09.402 58.214 29.426 28.788
10 13:55:55.808 58.257 29.118 29.139 3 13:49:08.459 59.057 29.413 29.644
11 13:56:53.781 57.973 29.016 28.957 4 13:50:07.008 58.549 29.264 29.285
5 13:51:05.376 58.368 29.233 29.135
(36) 7t ;2R 6 13:52:04.351 58.975 29.729 29.246
1 13:47:05.980 59.408 30.260 29.148 7 13:53:02.864 58.513 29.358 29.155
2 13:48:04.569 58.589 29.475 29.114 8 13:54:01.346 58.482 29.492 28.990
3 13:49:02.792 58.223 29.313 28.910 9 13:54:59.852 58.506 29.373 29.133
4 13:50:01.173 58.381 29.296 29.085 10 13:55:58.054 58.202 29.433 28.769
5 13:50:59.640 58.467 29.455 29.012 11 13:56:56.759 58.705 29.625 29.080
6 13:51:57.777 58.137 29.304 28.833
7 13:52:57.915 1:00.138 31.298 28.840 (19) % —%
8 13:53:56.995 59.080 29.756 29.324 1 13:47:10.254 58.830 29.556 29.274
9 13:54:54.958 57.963 29.209 28.754 2 13:48:08.482 58.228 29.236 28.992
10 13:55:52.582 57.624 29.043 28.581 3 13:49:07.764 59.282 29.721 29.561
11 13:56:50.844 58.262 29.495 28.767 4 13:50:06.520 58.756 29.666 29.090
5 13:51:05.307 58.787 29.586 29.201
(14) Fits & 6 13:52:04.290 58.983 29.711 29.272
1 13:47:08.786 57.960 29.229 28.731 7 13:53:03.304 59.014 29.597 29.417
2 13:48:06.747 57.961 29.162 28.799 8 13:54:01.916 58.612 29.568 29.044
3 13:49:04.879 58.132 29.031 29.101 9 13:55:00.409 58.493 29.431 29.062
4 13:50:02.888 58.009 29.184 28.825 10 13:55:59.075 58.666 29.542 29.124
5 13:51:01.787 58.899 29.899 29.000 11 13:56:57.841 58.766 29.689 29.077
6 13:51:59.764 57.977 29.153 28.824
7 13:52:57.993 58.229 29.189 29.040 (21) #El 23k
8 13:53:56.628 58.635 29.556 29.079 1 13:47:05.039 59.691 30.111 29.580
9 13:54:54.549 57.921 29.166 28.755 2 13:48:04.288 59.249 29.758 29.491
10 13:55:52.493 57.944 29.278 28.666 3 13:49:03.366 59.078 29.908 29.170
11 13:56:50.706 58.213 29.188 29.025 4 13:50:02.526 59.160 29.551 29.609
5 13:51:03.552 1:01.026 30.551 30.475
(30) ;R %t 6 13:52:02.455 58.903 29.648 29.255
1 13:47:11.530 59.021 29.524 29.497 7 13:53:01.606 59.151 29.631 29.520
2 13:48:09.765 58.235 29.181 29.054 8 13:54:00.735 59.129 29.787 29.342
3 13:49:09.924 1:00.159 29.493 30.666 9 13:55:00.466 59.731 29.888 29.843
4 13:50:08.641 58.717 29.802 28.915 10 13:56:00.110 59.644 29.802 29.842
5 13:51:07.070 58.429 29.463 28.966 11 13:56:58.827 58.717 29.515 29.202
6 13:52:05.337 58.267 29.130 29.137
7 13:53:04.902 59.565 29.758 29.807 (69) EJ|| IR oF
8 13:54:03.676 58.774 29.831 28.943 13:47:06.512 1:00.039 30.300 29.739
9 13:55:01.975 58.299 29.320 28.979 2 13:48:05.480 58.968 29.690 29.278
10 13:56:00.026 58.051 29.272 28.779 p3 13:49:29.036 1:23.556 29.888
11 13:56:58.080 58.054 29.235 28.819 4 13:51:04.266 1:35.230 30.385
5 13:52:04.629 1:00.363 30.161 30.202
(17) B R 6 13:53:04.966 1:00.337 30.031 30.306
1 13:47:10.019 58.364 29.120 29.244 7 13:54:04.668 59.702 30.170 29.532
2 13:48:08.174 58.155 29.074 29.081 8 13:55:04.163 59.495 29.820 29.675
3 13:49:18.967 1:10.793 28.996 41.797 9 13:56:03.525 59.362 29.732 29.630
p4 13:50:21.563 1:02.596 29.530 10 13:57:02.976 59.451 29.997 29.454
5 13:51:59.479 1:37.916 28.906
6 13:52:57.739 58.260 29.347 28.913 (76) &5 =
7 13:53:56.078 58.339 29.418 28.921 1 13:47:05.407 59.375 29.933 29.442
8 13:54:54.235 58.157 29.299 28.858 2 13:48:04.845 59.438 29.825 29.613
9 13:55:52.327 58.092 29.311 28.781 3 13:49:04.779 59.934 30.178 29.756
10 13:56:50.812 58.485 29.511 28.974 4 13:50:04.248 59.469 29.965 29.504
5 13:51:03.885 59.637 29.865 29.772
(32) Bl X$ 6 13:52:03.171 59.286 29.545 29.741
1 13:47:09.202 58.151 29.274 28.877 7 13:53:03.203 1:00.032 30.395 29.637
2 13:48:07.518 58.316 29.350 28.966 8 13:54:03.104 59.901 30.100 29.801
9 13:55:02.508 59.404 29.859 29.545
(71) FiE #% 10 13:56:01.611 59.103 29.621 29.482
1 13:47:10.396 58.418 29.411 29.007 11 13:57:01.324 59.713 30.220 29.493
2 13:48:08.596 58.200 29.288 28.912
3 13:49:08.260 59.664 29.694 29.970 (13) Jilis B
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BRI AR—YEITIE B 2024/09/21 13:45 .
®E FAFERT 13:45:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
1 13:47:07.724 1:04.034 34.409 29.625
2 13:48:08.098 1:00.374 30.184 30.190
3 13:49:09.858 1:01.760 30.688 31.072
4 13:50:10.023 1:00.165 30.352 29.813
5 13:51:10.011 59.988 30.006 29.982
6 13:52:09.861 59.850 29.814 30.036
7 13:53:09.415 59.554 29.914 29.640
8 13:54:08.954 59.539 29.951 29.588
9 13:55:08.679 59.725 30.005 29.720
10 13:56:08.170 59.491 29.933 29.558
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